Name of the Corporate Debtor: Smaaash Entertainment Private Limited; Date of Commencaa_

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ment of CIRP: 06-05-2022; List of Creditors as on: 18-08-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Bhrugesh Amin; Process Number: 1; Last 5
igitof registration number: 11003

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

3 Secured financial 3 4252479994
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

4251838409

94.06

641585

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 2
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

18128124

17589792

0.39

538332

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 2 1299413

(Employees)

787134

0.02

512279

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

8 Operational creditors 70 344479159
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

61

198790886

4.40

135519622

10168651

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 4
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

96976775

4713363465

51276002

4520282223

45700773

182400312

10680930

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14871
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18 14:30:40-8b245860344ecc309b460ae6854b5310.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18 14:30:40-65c7f5e963fba4df879482159c684ab2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-18 14:30:41-bf5e363cea12b6a6733933f606c0e7a5.pdf
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