Name of the Corporate Debtor: Smaaash Entertainment Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-05-2022; List of Creditors as on: 18-08-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Bhrugesh Amin; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 11003

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	4252479994	3	4251838409	94.06	0	641585	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	18128124	2	17589792	0.39	0	538332	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	1299413	1	787134	0.02		0	512279	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)					0.00		0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	70	344479159	61	198790886	4.40		135519622	10168651	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	96976775	4	51276002	1.13		45700773		Annexure 9
Total		81	4713363465	71	4520282223	100.00	0	182400312	10680930	